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Division 1 -

Pos No
1 4

2 1

3 13
4 2

5 6

6 GB
7 77
8 3

9 10
10 52
11 9

12 5

13 30
14 14
15 7

16 70
17 23
Super

Pos No
1 300
2 308
3 301
4 334
5 383
6 306
7 340
8 327
9 305
10 303
11 304
12 326
13 302
14 332

Practice

Name Best

Steve HILL 44 _.309
Kenneth HANSEN 44 .361
Kevin PROCTOR 44 _.512
Ollie O"DONOVAN 44 _.732
Tony BELL 44.785
Christopher EVANS 44 829
Andrew JORDAN 45.117
John McCLUSKEY 45.196
Chris CAKE 45_.399
Steve MUNDY 45_.544
Paul BIRD 45.654
Helmut HOLFELD 45.809
George TRACEY 45.988
Andy GRANT 46.490
Mariusz KROLIKOWSKI 46.510
Chris LANGLEY 47 .757
Ken HALL 52.715

National - Practice
Best

Name

Urban BERGSTROM
Ola FROSHAUG

Dave BELLERBY
Herbjorn HAUG
Gordon ROGERS
Stian HAUGAN

Stein Egil JENSSEN
Russell ETHERINGTON
Kim STEINSHOLT
Tore KRISTOFFERSEN
Oyvind HANSEN

Mike SELLAR

Julian GODFREY
James BIRD

45.
45.
45.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
47.
47 .
48.
48.
49.
51.

Stock Hatch — Practice
Best

Pos No
1 616
2 759
3 790
4 660
5 684
6 799
7 727
8 760
9 712
10 689
11 796
12 695
13 761
14 794
15 604
16 650
17 844
18 789
19 765

20 748

Name

Ashley SIMPSON
Steve HEPPENSTALL
Tony LYNCH

lan HORN

David BAINES
Kenny HALL
Ryan LAWFORD
Bryan ARMSTRONG
David EWIN
Tommi WALMSLEY
Michael BOAK
Peter HAMLETT
Dale LAMBERT
Gary YORK
Martin WALLEY
Andy BRINKLEY
Neil MAYNARD
Brian JUKES
Derek CLARK
Steven RATTUE

50.
50.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.
55.
56.
56.

289
822
955
099
451
526
563
964
551
870
177
815
950
234

266
397
069
214
522
682
854
876
360
567
871
149
342
818
828
213
220
943
144
166

Diff

+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
.090
.235
.345
.500
.679
+2.
.201

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1

+2

+3.
+8.

052
203
423
476
520
808
887

181

448
406

Diff

+0.
+0.
+0.
+1.
.237
.274
.675
.262
.581
.888

+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2

+3.
+4.
+5.

533
666
810
162

526
661
945

Diff

+0.
+0.
+0.
.256
.416
.588
.610
.094
.301
.605
.883

+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2

+3.
+3.
+3.
+3.
+3.
+5.
+5.
+5.

131
803
948

076
552
562
947
954
677
878
900
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2nd

45.
48.
45.
46.
46.
46.
47.
47.
47.
51.
48.
.154
51.

2nd

50.
50.
51.
51.
51.
52.
53.
51.
53.
52.
55.
54.
.157
54.
54.
54.
.276
57.
56.
56.

Best

.355
.657
.602
.122
.063
.034
.340
.801
.971
.085
.366
.458
.489
.889
.837
.497
.448

Best
307
189
982
397
480
620
147
415
625
454
505

322

Best
863
665
497
275
668
348
438
967
558
839
073
224

573
014
250

419
736
475
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Race 1 — Division 1 - Knockout Race 1

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap
4 Steve HILL 3:01.483 - -
13 Kevin PROCTOR 3:02.450 +0.967 43.771
30 George TRACEY 3:12.831 +11.348 44.805
9 Paul BIRD 3:16.571 +15.088 46.902
7 Mariusz KROLIKOWSKI 3:17.373 +15.890 47.425
6 Tony BELL 3:19.450 +17.967 47.716
77 Andrew JORDAN 3:23.036 +21.553 44.436
23 Ken HALL 3:33.703 +32.220 50.345

NS 10 Chris CAKE

DO~NOUIDWNE
AR AAMDDID
ArRhOWWWWAN

Race 2 — Division 1 - Knockout Race 2
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap
1 Kenneth HANSEN 2:57.180 - 43.496
2 Ollie O"DONOVAN 3:04.433 +7.253 44 530
3 John McCLUSKEY 3:05.072 +7.892 44 .501
GB Christopher EVANS 3:05.505 +8.325 44 .385
5 Helmut HOLFELD 3:06.284 +9.104 44 071
14 Andy GRANT 3:10.088 +12.908 45.592
52 Steve MUNDY 3:17.240 +20.060 44.729
70 Chris LANGLEY 3:18.607 +21.427 48.022

oO~NOUrWNE
ArRAAAMDDD
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Race 3 — Stock Hatch - Knockout Race 1
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap

1 616 Ashley SIMPSON 4 3:30.392 - 50.630 3
2 790 Tony LYNCH 4 3:30.995 +0.603 50.445 3
3 684 David BAINES 4 3:35.247 +4.855 52.200 3
4 727 Ryan LAWFORD 4 3:36.579 +6.187 51.862 4
5 796 Michael BOAK 4 3:37.145 +6.753 51.365 4
6 712 David EWIN 4 3:43.989 +13.597 52.589 3
7 761 Dale LAMBERT 4 3:49.902 +19.510 55.065 3
8 844 Neil MAYNARD 4 3:50.505 +20.113 54.944 3
9 765 Derek CLARK 4 3:52.905 +22.513 55.656 3
10 604 Martin WALLEY 4 3:53.771 +23.379 52.796 4

Race 4 — Stock Hatch - Knockout Race 2
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap

1 759 Steve HEPPENSTALL 4 3:27.746 - 50.419 3
2 660 lan HORN 4 3:32.832 +5.086 51.616 2
3 799 Kenny HALL 4 3:33.975 +6.229 51.734 4
4 760 Bryan ARMSTRONG 4 3:34.492 +6.746 51.406 4
5 689 Tommi WALMSLEY 4 3:35.117 +7.371 51.694 4
6 695 Peter HAMLETT 4 3:38.943 +11.197 52.526 4
7 650 Andy BRINKLEY 4 3:45.699 +17.953 54.031 3
8 794 Gary YORK 4 3:47.562 +19.816 53.875 4
9 748 Steven RATTUE 4 3:53.174 +25.428 55.854 3
10 789 Brian JUKES 4 3:56.135 +28.389 53.773 4

Race 5- Supernational - Knockout Race 1

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap

300 Urban BERGSTROM 3:11.334 - 45.873

301 Dave BELLERBY 3:13.007 +1.673  44.967

340 Stein Egil JENSSEN 3:17.681 +6.347 46.718

305 Kim STEINSHOLT 3:23.081 +11.747 48.127

302 Julian GODFREY 3:29.809 +18.475 48.673
304 Oyvind HANSEN 3:30.946 +19.612 47.004

DNF 383 Gordon ROGERS 2:32.834 -

DNS 352 Rune ENGESVOLL

OUhwWNE
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Race 6 — Supernational - Knockout Race 2

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap
306 Stian HAUGAN 3:11.157 - 46.668
334 Herbjorn HAUG 3:11.528 +0.371 46.421
303 Tore KRISTOFFERSEN 3:15.935 +4.778 47.313
327 Russell ETHERINGTON 3:17.685 +6.528 47.582
326 Mike SELLAR 3:23.396 +12.239 48.839
332 James BIRD 3:23.724 +12.567 49.048
308 Ola FROSHAUG 3:49.635 +38.478 47.166
NF 387 Jamie LEA 2:39.505 - 50.223
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Race 12 — Division 1 — Knockout Race 3
Laps Total Tm

Pos

OCO~NOURAWNE

Race 12a — Division 1

Pos

O WNE

DNS

Race 14 — Stock Hatch

Pos

OO ~NOODhWNE

NS

Race 15 — Stock Hatch

Pos

POO~NOOD_WNE

Race 16 — Supernational -

aps Total Tm
14.
3:20.
3:27
3:29
3
3
3

Pos

NoOUTAWNPRE

Race 17 — Supernational -
aps Total Tm
3:10.635
3:23.296
3:23.779
3:33.172

Pos
1
2
3
4
DNF
DNF

Car No.305 — Plus three second Jump Start penalty.

No.
GB
2
30
77
4
14
10
7
70

No.
1
13
6
52
5
23
9
3

No.
684
660
796
760
761
695
789
794
765
616

No.
759
790
727
799
712
689
604
748
844
650

No.
300
340
334
383
302
327
332

No.
301
326
305
303
306
304

Name

Christopher EVANS
Ollie O"DONOVAN
George TRACEY
Andrew JORDAN
Steve HILL

Andy GRANT

Chris CAKE

Mariusz KROLIKOWSKI
Chris LANGLEY

Name

Kenneth HANSEN
Kevin PROCTOR
Tony BELL
Steve MUNDY
Helmut HOLFELD
Ken HALL

Paul BIRD

John McCLUSKEY

Name

David BAINES
lan HORN
Michael BOAK
Bryan ARMSTRONG
Dale LAMBERT
Peter HAMLETT
Brian JUKES
Gary YORK
Derek CLARK
Ashley SIMPSON

Name

Steve HEPPENSTALL
Tony LYNCH
Ryan LAWFORD
Kenny HALL
David EWIN
Tommi WALMSLEY
Martin WALLEY
Steven RATTUE
Neil MAYNARD
Andy BRINKLEY

Name

Urban BERGSTROM
Stein Egil JENSSEN
Herbjorn HAUG
Gordon ROGERS
Julian GODFREY
Russell ETHERINGTON
James BIRD

Name

Dave BELLERBY

Mike SELLAR

Kim STEINSHOLT
Tore KRISTOFFERSEN
Stian HAUGAN
Oyvind HANSEN

AR DIMIADdD
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— Knockout Race 4

:57
:00.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:08.

:09
:22

.874
816
173
454
820
603
858
.632
.957

Laps Total Tm
:56

2

ABRABBABIAD

— Knockout Race 3

3:01
3:05
3:
3
3

06

:08
:25

.422
-968
.824
.760
.085
.219

Laps Total Tm
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— Knockout Race 4

131

:31
:33

:33.
:40.

41
:42

44,
:54.

-850
.933
.041
730
245
.538
.581
951
332

Laps Total Tm
127
:29
132
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:33.
:38.

=39

:40.
t48.

:52

:55.

3:

:30.
:33.
:40.

-994
.521
.484
956
629
.383
418
929
-890
062

447
511
.970
.257
001
481
845

Diff
+2.942
+7.299
+7.580
+7.946
+8.729
+10.984
+11.758
+25.083

Diff

+5.546
+9.402
+10.338
+11.663
+28.797

Diff
+0.083
+1.191
+1.880
+8.395
+9.688
+10.731
+13.101
+22.482

Diff
+1.527
+4.490
+5.962
+10.635
+11.389
+12.424
+20.935
+24.896
+27.068

Diff

+6.064

+13.523
+14.810
+15.554
+19.034
+26.398

Diff

+12.661
+13.144
+22.537

Best Tm

Best Tm

43
43
44
a4
44
49

Best Tm
51.
51.
50.
51.
52.
53.

53.
55.

Best Tm
50.
50.
50.
51.
52.
51.
51.
54.
54.
53.

46
49
48
49

.991
.981
-968
.681
.225
.113
-100
.454
.521

.232
.348
.712
.512
-466
.285

499
398
805
716
945
140
.215
228
318

086
130
795
088
243
362
471
700
685
280

Knockout Race 3
Best Tm
47 .
48.
49 .
47 .
50.
49.
53.

377
673
228
866
814
372
039

Knockout Race 4
Best Tm

.454
572
.823
.303

In Lap
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Race 23 — Division 1 — Repechage

Pos

OO WNPE

Race 24 — Stock Hatch

Pos

POO~NOOD_WNE

Race 31 — Stock Hatch

Pos

O~NOUA~AWNE

NF

Race 32 — Stock Hatch

Pos

ONOUAWNPE

NF

No.
14
3
10
7
70
23

No.
604
616
689
695
650
794
748
844
765
789

No.
660
684
760
796
604
689
761
650

No.
759
790
727
695
616
799
712
794

Name

Andy GRANT

John McCLUSKEY
Chris CAKE

Mariusz KROLIKOWSKI
Chris LANGLEY

Ken HALL

Name

Martin WALLEY
Ashley SIMPSON
Tommi WALMSLEY
Peter HAMLETT
Andy BRINKLEY
Gary YORK
Steven RATTUE
Neil MAYNARD
Derek CLARK
Brian JUKES

Name

lan HORN

David BAINES
Bryan ARMSTRONG
Michael BOAK
Martin WALLEY
Tommi WALMSLEY
Dale LAMBERT
Andy BRINKLEY

Name

Steve HEPPENSTALL
Tony LYNCH

Ryan LAWFORD
Peter HAMLETT
Ashley SIMPSON
Kenny HALL

David EWIN

Gary YORK

Laps Total Tm Diff

4 3:08.564 -

4 3:10.128 +1.564
4 3:11.625 +3.061
4 3:12.297 +3.733
4 3:13.274 +4.710
4 3:29.901 +21.337
— Repechage

Laps Total Tm Diff

4 3:34.285 -

4 3:34.879 +0.594
4 3:35.996 +1.711
4 3:36.426 +2.141
4 3:45.983 +11.698
4 3:50.300 +16.015
4 3:51.080 +16.795
4 3:52.592 +18.307
4 3:52.880 +18.595
4 3:53.798 +19.513

— Semi Final 1
Laps Total Tm Diff
3:31.298 -
3:32.258 +0.960
3:33.424 +2.126
3:34.273 +2.975
3:35.414 +4.116
3:44.797 +13.499
3:45.698 +14.400

PhADDDMDDID

— Semi Final 2

Laps Total Tm Diff
3:25.042 -

3:26.995 +1.953
3:33.050 +8.008
3:33.722 +8.680
3:35.002 +9.960
3:35.912 +10.870
3:45.575 +20.533

RPADDMDIDDD

Race 33 — Supernational — Semi Final 1

Pos
1
2
3
DNF
DNS

No.
301
305
326
304
303

Name

Dave BELLERBY

Kim STEINSHOLT
Mike SELLAR

Oyvind HANSEN

Tore KRISTOFFERSEN

Laps Total Tm Diff

4 3:03.445 -

4 3:14.439 +10.994
4 3:15.854 +12.409
2

Race 34 — Supernational — Semi Final 2

Pos

SoUuhhWNPE

NF

No.
300
334
340
302
327
332
383

Name

Urban BERGSTROM
Herbjorn HAUG

Stein Egil JENSSEN
Julian GODFREY
Russell ETHERINGTON
James BIRD

Gordon ROGERS

aps Total Tm Diff
3:03.012 -
3:12.176 +9.164
3:12.488 +9.476
3:17.920 +14.908
3:18.318 +15.306

3

L
4
4
4
4
4
4 :20.321  +17.309
0

Race 35 — Division 1 — Semi Final 1

Pos

No.
GB
4
2
77
30
70

Name

Christopher EVANS
Steve HILL

Ollie O"DONOVAN
Andrew JORDAN
George TRACEY
Chris LANGLEY

Laps Total Tm Diff
2:55.163 -
2:57.819 +2.656
2:58.130 +2.967
3:00.049 +4.886

PNADMDID

Best Tm
52.
50.
52.
52.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
55.

Best Tm
50.
50.
51.
.357
51.
52.
53.

Best Tm
.750
2117
.804
.928
.599
.647
.630

Best Tm
44 .
47 .
47 .
47 .

Best Tm
.849
45.
46.
47.
46.
47.

44

Best Tm
42.
43.
43.
42.
44.

286
436
245
602
262
247
015
863
620
943

850
924
214

344
835
548

914
130
414
873

850
133
016
689
526

678
205
152
909
105

In Lap
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DNF 14 Andy GRANT 0

Race 36 — Division 1 — Semi Final
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm
1 13 Kevin PROCTOR 4 2:55.078
2 1 Kenneth HANSEN 4 2:57.343
3 5 Helmut HOLFELD 4 2:59.150
4 3 John McCLUSKEY 4 3:01.457
5 52 Steve MUNDY 4 3:07.328
6 7 Mariusz KROLIKOWSKI 4 3:16.586
7 23 Ken HALL 4 3:30.908
DNF 6 Tony BELL 1

Race 42 — Stock Hatch - Final
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm
1 759 Steve HEPPENSTALL 5 4:13.332
2 660 lan HORN 5 4:17.281
3 790 Tony LYNCH 5 4:17.829
4 616 Ashley SIMPSON 5 4:18.133
5 727 Ryan LAWFORD 5 4:18.752
6 695 Peter HAMLETT 5 4:22.578
7 684 David BAINES 5 4:24.609
8 760 Bryan ARMSTRONG 5 4:35.506
Race 43 — Supernational - Final
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm
1 301 Dave BELLERBY 5 3:55.267
2 300 Urban BERGSTROM 5 3:55.637
3 340 Stein Egil JENSSEN 5 3:57.762
4 334 Herbjorn HAUG 5 3:58.342
5 326 Mike SELLAR 5 4:07.988
6 302 Julian GODFREY 5 4:09.092
7 327 Russell ETHERINGTON 5 4:10.731
DNF 305 Kim STEINSHOLT 2 1:47.258

Race 44 — Division 1 — Superprix

Pos

O~NOUTAWNPEP

No.

Name

Kenneth HANSEN
Christopher EVANS
Kevin PROCTOR
Andrew JORDAN
Ollie O"DONOVAN
Helmut HOLFELD
John McCLUSKEY
Steve HILL

Laps Total Tm

goaoooao

3:

38.
3:38.
3:38.
3:40.
3:
3
3
3

41

t43.
44 .
:48.

340
545
966
650

.881

865
220
537

2
Diff

+2.265
+4.072
+6.379
+12.250
+21.508
+35.830

Diff

+3.949
+4.497
+4.801
+5.420
+9.246
+11.277
+22.174

Diff

+0.370
+2.495
+3.075
+12.721
+13.825
+15.464

Diff

+0.205
+0.626
+2.310
+3.541
+5.525
+5.880
+10.197

Best Tm
42.
42.
42.
42.
45.
45.
49.

Best Tm
49.
50.
50.
49.
50.
50.
50.
51.

Best Tm
.409
.629
.739
776
.736
.466
577
.024

Best Tm
42.
42.
41.
42.
43.
42.
43.
43.

684
668
595
771
908
268
663

427
093
097
991
026
318
505
052

442
368
807
799
010
809
037
492

In Lap
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MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross

Pos No
1 469
2 459
3 491
4 494
5 489
6 499
7 498
8 436
9 425
10 457
11 493
12 485

Rally School

Pos No
588
566
569
589
590
516
546
533

O~NOUTAWNE

Name
Matthew HAY

Shelley WAKELING

John THACKER
Andy KNOWLES
Ben CLARK

Neil WADE

lan THORNDYKE
Rod STANNILAND
J Mark GRIFFIN

Edward HEINZELMANN

David BELL
lan CLARK

Name
Ben POWER
Ben RENNISON

George TRACEY Jnr

Joe CUNNINGHAM

Matthew NESBITT
Russell SIMPSON
Charles BUDD

Craig POPPERWELL

Revivals A & B

Pos No
1 75
2 952
3 949
4 951
5 940
6 933
7 930
8 936
9 319
10 900
11 94
12 53
13 20
14 59

Name

lan ROWLANCE
Dean JONES
Robert GOODING
Glenn GUTHRIE
Brian THORNTON
Gareth WOOD
Paul STANDLEY
John WOOD
Stuart COLDRON
Terry MAYNARD
Steve MARSH
John HEATH
David BROWN

Richard WAKELING

Ireland Junior
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aps Time
:51

t47

:52
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:02

aps Time
:19
122
:29
-39
:32
:31
t42

:49
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:05.
.64
:04.
.42

.84
.47
.26
.20
.96
.37
.21
.16
.43
.48
.91
.74

.30
t46.
t46.
.78

92
60

20
20

.73
.07
t24.

15

.26
:40.
.37
.32
.64
t44.
.93
:54.
.29
:54.
t46.

94

40
11

61
98

Super Series 2000 in association

Pos No
230
317
388
103
379
RSS
616
391

O~NOUTAWNE

Name

Glenn Kristian SORENSEN

Gary DIXON

Jos STERKENS
Willem VELTMAN
Paul BUCKMASTER
Kirk TWYMAN
Ashley SIMPSON
Alan TAPSCOTT

Laps Time

127
t42

AR D
WWWWWwwww

t14.
t24.
:30.
:30.
.68
t43.
.75
:16.

82
97
64
89

24

01

Pts

Pts
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Laps Time
:41

:42

t42

t47
t47
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Laps Time
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t46.

44 .
t45.

t46.
t49.
t48.

:50.

t46.
:50.
t13.
:48.
:06.
:48.
:56.

.81
12
.08
74
94
.78
89
33
42
.64
.09
99

97
16
67
97
18
83
35
.47

.69
.64
.44
.34
.01
.98
.14
.42
.96
77
.51
.67
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Rallycross Championship

Pts
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with K&N Filters

Pts
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Laps Time
3:17
3:22
3:34
3:32
3:34
3:43
DNS
DNS
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.60
.10
.24
.72
.44
.55

Pts

OCOOoOUTWhANE
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MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross — A Final
Pos No Name Laps Time Car

1 459 Shelley WAKELING 4 3:32.08 Rover Mini
2 494 Andy KNOWLES 4 3:32.35 Rover Mini
3 489 Ben CLARK 4 3:32.75 Rover Mini
4 491 John THACKER 4 3:35.73 Rover Mini
5 499 Neil WADE 4 3:38.27 Rover Mini
6 457 Edward HEINZELMANN 4 3:39.12 Rover Mini
7 425 J Mark GRIFFIN 4 3:40.03 Rover Mini
8 498 lan THORNDYKE 4 3:42.26 Rover Mini
9 436 Rod STANNILAND 4 3:43.25 Rover Mini
10 493 David BELL 4 3:44.57 Rover Mini
11 469 Matthew HAY 3 DN Rover Mini
12 485 lan CLARK DNS Rover Mini

Rally School Ireland Junior Rallycross Championship — A Final

Pos No Name Laps Time Car

1 588 Ben POWER 4 3:41.54 Rover Mini

2 566 Ben RENNISON 4 3:41.96 Rover Mini

3 589 Joe CUNNINGHAM 4 3:44.57 Rover Mini

4 590 Matthew NESBITT 4 3:45.18 Rover Mini

5 516 Russell SIMPSON 4 3:46.35 Rover Mini

6 569 George TRACEY Jnr 4 3:49.11 Rover Mini

7 546 Charles BUDD 4 3:52.17 Rover Mini

8 533 Craig POPPERWELL 4 4:05.07 Rover Mini
Revivals A & B - A Final

Pos No Name Laps Time Car

1 75 lan ROWLANCE 4 3:09.27 MG Metro 6R4

2 940 Brian THORNTON 4 3:25.21 BL Metro

3 951 Glenn GUTHRIE 4 3:25.48 Volkswagon Golf
4 933 Gareth WOOD 4 3:29.15 Ford Sierra Cosworth
5 930 Paul STANDLEY 4 3:33.90 Peugeot 205

6 319 Stuart COLDRON 4 3:34.35 Vauxhall Astra
7 952 Dean JONES 4 3:35.60 Ford Escort Mk2
8 94 Steve MARSH 4 3:48.91 Citroen AX

9 949 Robert GOODING 1 DNF Ford Escort Mk3
10 936 John WOOD DNS Toyota MR2
Revivals A & B - B Final

Pos No Name Laps Time Car

1 94 Steve MARSH 4 3:41.50 Citroen AX

2 20 David BROWN 4 3:41.84 Rover Mini

Super Series 2000 in association with K&\ Filters - A Final
Pos No Name Laps Time Car

1 230 Glenn Kristian SORENSEN 5 4:01.31 Ford Puma

2 317 Gary DIXON 5 4:04.79 Vauxhall Astra
3 379 Paul BUCKMASTER 5 4:10.75 Vauxhall Nova

4 103 Willem VELTMAN 5 4:14.75 Citroen Saxo VTR
5 388 Jos STERKENS 5 4:15.15 Ford Fiesta

6 RSS Kirk TWYMAN 5 4:26.80 Peugeot 205

7 616 Ashley SIMPSON DNS Peugeot 205 Gti
8 391 Alan TAPSCOTT DNS Vauxhall Corsa
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